
Victorian Track Championships
Masters and Para-cycling

Date: 22nd February 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, February 22 2025 12:41:08pm
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Event 17d: Masters Men 6 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
 - Result

1. 63 Peter FELSTEAD (MMAS6) 2:22.405
Half Lap 14.261 (1)

Lap 1 23.263 23.263 (1)
Lap 2 16.743 40.007 (1)
Lap 3 16.605 56.613 (1)
Lap 4 16.783 1:13.396 (1)
Lap 5 16.953 1:30.350 (1)
Lap 6 17.211 1:47.561 (1)
Lap 7 17.404 2:04.966 (1)
Lap 8 17.439 2:22.405 (1)

2. 61 Iain CLARK (MMAS6) 2:25.017 +2.612
Half Lap 15.319 15.319 (2)

Lap 1 24.313 24.313 (2)
Lap 2 16.879 41.192 (2)
Lap 3 16.771 57.964 (2)
Lap 4 16.882 1:14.847 (2)
Lap 5 17.288 1:32.136 (2)
Lap 6 17.377 1:49.513 (2)
Lap 7 17.667 2:07.181 (2)
Lap 8 17.836 2:25.017 (2)


